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This document contains the following change requests that are agreed by 3GPP TSG CT WG6 and forwarded to 3GPP TSG CT plenary for approval:
Table of TEI7 Spec CRs

	CT6 Doc
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Source
	Cat

	C6-070093
	0027
	1
	Rel-7
	Correction of Annex A JAVA.zip, package uicc.usim.toolkit Rel. 7
	CT6
	F

	C6-070125
	0028
	2
	Rel-7
	Update the reference to Java Card 2.2.2
	CT6
	F


